Heren A
1 Camil
2 Sebastiaan
3 Erwin
4 Scott
5 Stephan

Dames A/B
1 Bernadette
2 Antoinette
3 Fabiana

Heren B
1 Norbert
2 Peter
3 Michael
4 Rob
5 Marco
6 Denno

Heren C
1 Johan
2 Willem
3 Joeri
4 Hans

Dames C
1 Andrea
2 Toos
3 Annette

Heren 50Plus
1 Leen
2 Chico
3 Nico

Bosman
De Ruiter
Groen
Walmsley
Vrijenhoek

Schijf
Gijzel
Walmsley

Rondelez
Verlaan
Snijders
Priester
Vd Visse
Goedheer

Van Nispen
Van Katwijk
Thijs
Verstraeten

Ringelberg
Van Nispen
Koster

Schaap

Roca-Martinez

Geschiere

VR
1364
1292
1296
1305
1218

VR
1270
1218
1228

VR
1181
1157
1167
1139
1048
1037

VR
1016
925
940
938

VR
967
962
917

VR
1213
1117

922

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
247 227 269 242 223 233
246 236 213 235 280 202
193 224 207 236 218 267
223 209 174 248 232 183
181 185 210 180 169 204
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
191 182 235 219 194 223
210 172 206 258 201 227
212 195 219 206 247 175
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
167 183 136 181 226 177
182 192 189 200 174 153
163 182 198 125 179 199
166 172 143 174 162 166
183 171 164 166 167 193
195 198 178 156 142 170
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
155 183 164 175 176 190
165 144 183 115 188 170
155 161 149 142 163 149
156 119 132 155 159 168
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
135 192 158 143 167 154
152 136 186 143 163 134
113 140 137 173 180 165
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
229 183 161 200 140 191
187 211 174 184 172 213
142 143 160 137 121 140

Gem.
233,75
225,33
220,08
214,50
195,58

Gem.
209,50
207,67
206,83

Gem.
187,58
187,25
184,42
176,83
174,33
173,00

Gem.
171,58
157,50
154,92
152,25

Gem.
159,67
156,33
152,08

Gem.
193,08
188,17
147,08

Totaal
2805
2704
2641
2574
2347

Totaal
2514
2492
2482

Totaal
2251
2247
2213
2122
2092
2076

Totaal
2059
1890
1859
1827

Totaal
1916
1876
1825

Totaal
2317
2258
1765



